
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 30.29

Serie 1
1 4 PAGANESSI Dario 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.01
2 5 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.09
3 3 LODOLO Lorenzo 1990 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 30.48
4 2 ANELLO Cristian 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 31.49
5 8 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.62
6 7 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 31.85
7 6 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.86
8 1 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.68
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Serie 2
1 4 LA DELFA Gaetano 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.57
2 3 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.57
3 5 FONTANELLO Nicolo' 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 33.04
4 2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.90
5 6 DI PILATO Andrea 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 35.80
6 1 MANDIROLA Alberto 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 39.18
7 7 TORRE Niccolo 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 43.95
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Serie 3
1 5 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 32.13
2 4 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 34.81
3 3 FERRANDO Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 40.02
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 30.29

1 PAGANESSI Dario 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.01
2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 30.09
3 LODOLO Lorenzo 1990 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 30.48
4 LA DELFA Gaetano 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.57
5 ANELLO Cristian 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 31.49
6 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.62
7 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 31.85
8 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.86
9 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 32.13

10 GALIZIA Matteo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.57
11 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.68
12 FONTANELLO Nicolo' 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 33.04
13 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.90
14 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 34.81
15 DI PILATO Andrea 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 35.80
16 MANDIROLA Alberto 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 39.18
17 FERRANDO Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 40.02
18 TORRE Niccolo 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 43.95
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